Route 17 - To Seven Oaks Hospital

Time
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Stop

10646
10772
10646
10765
10766
10767
10768
10751
10753
10757
10754
10759
30180
30203
30201
30265
30263
30259
30256
30258
30252
30250
30247
30244
30242
30240
30237
30235
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30218
30221
30216
30214
39004
30212
30206
30355
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30205
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30357

Stop Name
Portage
Albert
Portage
King
Adelaide
Dagmar
Gertie
Notre Dame
Bannatyne
Ross
William
Logan
Salter
Powers
Andrews
Dufferin
Flora
Selkirk
Burrows
Manitoba
Aberdeen
Boyd
Mountain
Anderson
Church
Cathedral
Bannerman
Polson
Lansdowne
McAdam
Smithfield
Enniskillen
Perth
Jefferson
Hartford
Semple

DS: NB McGregor FS Forrest
Kingsbury
Partridge
Diplomat
Ambassador
McGregor
Monsey
Sinclair



01:59
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02:00
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02:02

30361
30359
30362
30363
30890
30365
30366
30371

Garden Park

Jack Donner

Garden Park West

McPhillips East

Garden City Centre (17 Seven Oaks 77 PP)
McPhillips West

Watson East (Seven Oaks Hospital)

Leila Loop



